 CHIPHOMER TECHNOLOGY (SHANGHAI) LIMITED
CPT2610 数据手册
单/双通道电容性触摸检测芯片
March 2019
CPT2610 数据手册 V1.0
©Copyright 2015 by Chiphomer Technology Limited.                                                 Confidential
Date: 2019. March                                                                            Page 2 of 15

©Copyright 2015 by Chiphomer Technology Limited.                                                 Confidential
Date: 2019. March                                                                            Page 14 of 15
7 订货信息
芯片型号
工作温度
范围
封装
形式
RoHS
器件
标识
发货形式
CPT2610SP8-A1 -40℃～85℃ SOP8L Yes
2610
LLLL
*1
3000units/Tape
and Reel
CPT2610ST6-A1 -40℃～85℃ SOT23-6L Yes
2610
LLLL
*1
3000units/Tape
and Reel
CPT2610DN6-A1 -40℃～85℃ DFN1.6X1.6-6L Yes
2610
LLL
*1
3000units/Tape
and Reel
*1:“LLLL” 和“LLL” 代表 Lot Number
CPT2610 0000–00
Package Type
SP8: SOP8L
ST6: SOT23-6L
DN6:DFN1.6X1.6-6L